2/29/2024

PROVIDED BY THE MONTANA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, GAMBLING CONTROL
DIVISION NUMBER OF ACTIVE MACHINES CURRENTLY OWNED BY ROUTE OPERATORS
FISCAL YEAR 2024

ACTIVE MACHINES
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4111314-003-MDR
4036284-004-MDR
4028378-004-MDR
4033768-006-MDR
4033561-004-MDR
6492173-003-MDR
4035226-064-MDR
5087614-002-MDR
6231217-008-MDR
4043473-004-MDR
5819949-014-MDR
4027536-006-MDR
6199849-055-MDR
4032459-004-MDR
5177477-002-MDR
6680729-003-MDR
4036904-004-MDR
6860268-003-MDR
4107312-003-MDR
4033601-004-MDR
5938662-002-MDR

6967503-003-MDR
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OWNER ACCOUNT ID

1
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OWNER NAME
ACE POKER CO

AM VENDING

BAKER AMUSEMENT
BEASLEY AMUSEMENT
BROADWATER GAMING
CENTRAL MONTANA GAMING
CENTURY GAMING INC
CLINKENBEARD, WM DEAN
COPPER CITY GAMING
FLEETWOOD GAMING
GRAND VISION GAMING
GRANITE AMUSEMENT
GRO-MONTANA

HAYLOFT EQUIPMENT
MAROTTEK, CHARLES W
MEARS MUSIC

MRO INC

MT GAMING MACHINES
NORTHWEST NUGGET
PARADISE AMUSEMENT
PLATINUM GAMING

PROFESSIONAL GAMING

2



ACTIVE MACHINES
1918

30

26

70

13

119

1159

OWNER ACCOUNT ID
5098473-049-MDR

4109360-003-MDR
4145296-003-MDR
4060028-003-MDR
4001866-013-MDR
5274799-002-MDR
4055822-080-MDR

6788844-003-MDR
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OWNER NAME
ROCKY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES & RMI

STEBAROLA VENDING
SUMFUN, LTD
SUNRISE VENDING
THE DUCK INN
TROHN VENDING LLC
U1 GAMING

VEND MT

2



